NexFlash Technologies, Inc. 1
PRELIMINARY NXSF012B-0599
02/22/00 ©
NX25Mxxx
NX26Mxxx
NX25Mxxx AND NX26Mxxx SERIES
REMOVABLE SERIAL FLASH MODULES PRELIMINARY
FEBRUARY 1999

PRELIMINARY NXSF012B-0599
02/22/00 ©
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Order Part No. Package
128K-Byte NX25M011A-3V-R SPI, SFM, TSOP (V Type I) ≤32 RS, 3V
128K-Byte NX25M011A-5V-R SPI, SFM, TSOP (V Type I) ≤32 RS, 5V
128K-Byte NX26M011A-3V-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (V Type I) ≤32 RS, 3V
128K-Byte NX26M011A-5V-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (V Type I) ≤32 RS, 5V
512K-Byte NX25M041A-3V-R SPI, SFM, TSOP (V Type I) ≤32 RS, 3V
512K-Byte NX25M041A-5V-R SPI, SFM, TSOP (V Type I) ≤32 RS, 5V
512K-Byte NX26M041A-3V-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (V Type I) ≤32 RS, 3V
512K-Byte NX26M041A-5V-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (T Type I) ≤32 RS, 5V
1M-Byte NX25M080A-3T-R SPI, SFM, TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3V
1M-Byte NX25M080A-5T-R SPI, SFM, TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
1M-Byte NX26M080A-3T-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3V
1M-Byte NX26M080A-5T-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
2M-Byte NX25M080A-3T2-R SPI, SFM, Dual TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3V
2M-Byte NX25M080A-5T2-R SPI, SFM, Dual TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
2M-Byte NX26M080A-3T2-R NXS, SFM, Dual TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3V
2M-Byte NX26M080A-5T2-R NXS, SFM, Dual TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
2M-Byte NX26M160-3T-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3.0-3.6V
2M-Byte NX26M160-3C-R NXS, SFM, COB (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3.0-3.6V
2M-Byte NX26M160-5T-R NXS, SFM, TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
2M-Byte NX26M160-5C-R NXS, SFM, COB (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
4M-Byte NX26M160-3T2-R NXS, SFM, Dual TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3.0-3.6V
4M-Byte NX26M160-3C2-R NXS, SFM, Dual COB (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 3.0-3.6V
4M-Byte NX26M160-5T2-R NXS, SFM, Dual TSOP (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
4M-Byte NX26M160-5C2-R NXS, SFM, Dual COB (T Type II) ≤64 RS, 5V
Note: To order SFM’s without labels contact NexFlash’s Serial Flash Marketing Department.
1
2
3